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.48 APP Klarlack X Gloss

AUTO-PLAST PRODUKT .
Two-component acrylic clearcoat

APP No. 020251, 020252

APP Klarlack X Gloss 2:1

- Two-component, quick-drying,
colourless HS-class acrylic clearcoat,
characterised by increased scratch
resistance and very high gloss.

Its short drying time makes it suitable for
repairing typical urban damage, individual
components and sets of components. The
lacquer is easy to apply and polish.

It provides a very high level of finish and,
thanks to the use of UV filters, protects
and extends the durability of the base
coat colour.

It can be used with water-based and
conventional base coats.
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AUTO-PLAST PRODUKT
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ADVANTAGES

2 APP Klarlack 18s/F/4
X Gloss +20°C
1 APP Harter
Klarlack X Gloss
5-15% APP Acryl
Verdunnung

POSSIBILITY OF ADJUSTING THE
STRUCTURE OF THE CLEARCOAT
SURFACE

by altering viscosity and application technique

FOR USE WITH WATER-BASED
AND CONVENTIONAL BASE
COATS

.14 APP Klarlack X Gloss

Two-component acrylic clearcoat

21,2-1,3 mm
2,0-2,5 bar
2x1

LONG OPEN TIME MAKES IT
EASIER TO APPLY THE CLEARCO-
AT TO LARGE SURFACES

VERY SHORT DRYING TIME OF
THE VARNISH

NTools

5-10 min
+20°C

2,5-3,0h/420°C
10-15min / +60°C

HIGH GLOSS

3 TYPES OF HARDENER: SLOW,
NORMAL, FAST

020328
020329
020260
020261
020262
020263
020264
020265
020266

APP Klarlack X Gloss 2:1 - Two-component acrylic clearcoat, colourless, 1.0L

APP Harter Klarlack X Gloss 2:1 - Hardener for acrylic clearcoat, normal, 0.50 |

APP Harter Klarlack X Gloss 2:1 - Hardener for acrylic clearcoat, fast, 0.50 |

APP Klarlack X Gloss 2:1 - Two-component acrylic clearcoat, colourless, 5.0L

APP Harter Klarlack X Gloss 2:1 - Hardener for acrylic clearcoat, normal, 2.5L

APP Harter Klarlack X Gloss 2:1 - Hardener for acrylic clearcoat, fast, 2.5 L

APP Harter Klarlack X Gloss 2:1 - Hardener for acrylic clearcoat, slow, 2.5 L

1 szt.
1 szt.
1 szt.
1 szt
1 szt
1 szt
1 szt

APP Klarlack X Gloss 2:1 + Harter - Set - Two-component acrylic clearcoat + hardener, 3x5L clearcoat + 3x2.5L hardener, 22.5L

APP Klarlack X Gloss 2:1 + Harter - Set - Two-component acrylic clearcoat + hardener, 3x5L clearcoat + 3x2.5L fast hardener, 22.5L

APP Klarlack X Gloss 2:1 + Harter - Set - Two-component acrylic clearcoat + hardener, 3x5L clearcoat + 3x2.5L slow hardener, 22.5L

APP Klarlack X Gloss 2:1 + Harter - Set - Two-component acrylic clearcoat + hardener, 3x5L clearcoat + 2x2.5L normal hardener + 1x2.5L fast hardener, 22.5L

APP Klarlack X Gloss 2:1 + Harter - Set - Two-component acrylic clearcoat + hardener, 3x5L clearcoat + 2x2.5L normal hardener + 1x2.5L slow hardener, 22.5L

APP Klarlack X Gloss 2:1 + Harter - Set - Two-component acrylic clearcoat + hardener, 3x5L clearcoat+2x2.5L slow-curing hardener+1x2.5L normal-curing hardener, 22.5L

APP Klarlack X Gloss 2:1 + Harter - Set - Two-component acrylic clearcoat + hardener, 3x5L clearcoat + 2x2.5L fast hardener + 1x2.5L normal hardener, 22.5L
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